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PG Entrance Examination 2025 – Result & Interview Schedule 

CONTEMPORARY ART PRACTICES                  

SR. 

NO 

SEAT 

NO  
STUDENT NAME 

THEORY 

MARK 

PRACTICAL 

MARK 

INTERVIEW  

DATE 
REMARK 

 (Out of 

100) 
(Out of 100) 

 
 

1. 20251001 
Nayak Divya Vikram 

Tejaswini  
58 15 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

2. 20251002 Afifa Sadaf  62 52 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

3. 20251003 
Gaike Snehal Padmakar 

Jyoti 
34 30 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

4. 20251004 
Ghumitkar Piyush  

Pandurang  Pramodini 
60 56 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

5. 20251005 
Maher Shashank 

Shekhar  Rajashree  
50 68 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

6. 20251006 
Khandelwal  Anushka  

Pankaj Ragini  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

7. 20251007 Malik Ayushi  36 51 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

8. 20251008 
Sonawane Rutuja 

Bhagwan Shobha  
50 52 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

9. 20251009 
Pahadan Vivek Vinod 

Sunita  
30 73 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

10. 20251010 
Devgirkar Aniket 

Manohar Jyoti  
50 75 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

11. 20251011 Das Bachhan Radhika  60 20 -- NOT ELIGIBLE 

12. 20251012 
Bhaduri Debjit  Biswajit 

Debashree 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

13. 20251013 
Vedak Prashant Pravin 

Pragati 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

14. 20251014 
Sangare Prajavl 

Dattaram Jayashree 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

15. 20251015 
Valvi Falguni  

Shantaram Suman  
50 25 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

16. 20251016 
Marvekar Yashada 

Sanjay Shilpa  
50 55 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

17. 20251017 
Kothekar  Sayali Santosh 

Manisha  
34 52 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

18. 20251018 
Kurhe Vaishnavi 

Kiranrao Manjusha 
70 53 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

19. 20251019 
Bux  Kahakashan Imtiaz 

Shagufta Praueen 
50 70 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

20. 20251020 Shweta Deepak Panchal  28 52 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

21. 20251021 
Dangare Sakshi 

Narendra Varsha  
52 50 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

22. 20251022 
Repekar Ajit Mohan 

Rakhi  
58 58 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

23. 20251023 
Arindam Saha Anupam 

Sujata  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 
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24. 20251024 
Gouda Krishna Ganapati 

Janaki 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

25. 20251025 
Kumari Shaina 

Chamanlal Meenakumari  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

26. 20251026 
Kumari Shreya Randhir 

Kiran  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

27. 20251027 
Kerkar Samrudhi Vinod 

Sonali 
58 71 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

28. 20251028 

Nath Kumar Bidyut  

Adityakumarnath 

Beautidevi 

50 53 

13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

29. 20251029 
Sadhukhan Ranjana 

Rabin Rina  
50 60 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

30. 20251030 Janevita Reena Dsouza  38 51 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

31. 20251031 
Halder  Prasun 

Ramendranath Pritilata 
50 60 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

32. 20251032 
Sarkar Priyanshu 

Nibendakr Rinku 
28 65 

13.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

33. 20251033 
Tiwari Vatsal Prabhunath  

Pushapa 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

34. 20251034 
Tafan Nabira Ahtsham 

Ali  Asmat Paveen  
56 70 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

35. 20251035 
Rege Amolika Nitin 

Kadambari 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

36. 20251036 
Mahadik Gauri Rajesh 

Ankita  
64 19 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

37. 20251037 Anand Krishna  54 65 14.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

38. 20251038 
Khetavat Akash 

Puryanayak Shanti  
50 57 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

39. 20251039 
Jadhav Ritesh Suresh 

Hemlata 
54 57 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

40. 20251040 
Gaikwad Neha Balu 

Jaibai  
32 73 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

41. 20251041 
Saundarmal Rajesh Dilip 

Maya  
32 15 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

42. 20251042 Varma Ridhi Pawan Ritu AB AB -- ABSENT 

43. 20251043 
Kaur Harman Mandip 

Singh Gurupreeth Kaur  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

44. 20251044 Bethelian V.K AB AB -- ABSENT 

45. 20251045 Varri Krishna AB AB -- ABSENT 

46. 20251046 Angha Vijayan AB AB -- ABSENT 

47. 20251047 
Barve Shivani Hemant 

Santosh 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

48. 20251048 
Guralle Priyanka Raju 

Asha  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

49. 20251049 
Rupesh Sakshi 

Rupeshkumar Sudha 
58 15 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 

50. 20251050 
Suryavanshi Aditya 

Suhas Neena 
50 15 

-- 
NOT ELIGIBLE 
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ART EDUCATION                                 

 

SR. 

NO 

SEAT 

NO  
STUDENT NAME 

THEORY 

MARK 

PRACTICAL 

MARK 

INTERVIEW  

DATE 

REMARK 

 (Out of 100) (Out of 100)   

1. 20252001 Afifa Sadaf  64 51 14.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

2. 
20252002 

Ritika Pawankumar 

Rani  
52 56 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

3. 
20252003 

Fatma  Sehar Zia 

Anwar Anis Fatma  
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

4. 

20252004 

Saif Saniya 

Mohammad Salma 

Begum 

70 59 

14.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

5. 
20252005 

Gupta Pooja Kailas 

Parsad  Laxmidevi 
32 56 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

6. 

20252006 

Garg Chaitanya 

Suresjchand 

Damyantidevi 

54 57 

14.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

7. 
20252007 

Mandawkar Antara 

Anil Anagha  
74 57 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

8. 
20252008 

Kritika Jaiprakash 

Ranjana 
AB AB 

-- 
ABSENT 

9. 
20252009 

Dcosta Martina 

Michael Lovisa  
50 58 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

10. 20252010 Malik Ayushi  50 54 14.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

11. 
20252011 

Tamore Siddhi 

Hitesh  Vishranta  
50 51 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

 

 

DESIGN EDUCATION       

SR. 

NO 

SEAT 

NO  
STUDENT NAME 

THEORY 

MARK 

PRACTICAL 

MARK 

INTERVIEW  

DATE 

REMARK 

 (Out of 100) (Out of 100)   

1. 20254001 
Alam Md Firdous   Md 

Ahmd Hussain Sajda 

Khatoon  
28 51 

14.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

2. 20254002 
Pawar Tanay  Sandeep  

Samiksha  
34 52 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

3. 20254003 
Funde Siddhi Narendra 

Sarika  
32 53 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

4. 20254004 Sheikh Prem Sameer AB AB -- ABSENT 

5. 20254005 
Vijaykar Naresh 

Govrdhan Sunanda  
34 58 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

6. 20254006 
Tamore Siddhi Hitesh 

Vishranta 
50 51 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 

7. 20254007 
Maniyar Sahil Eliyas 

Tabssum  
50 51 

14.08.2025 
ELIGIBLE 
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COMMUNICATION & EXPERIENCE DESIGN   

SR. 

NO 
SEAT 

NO  
STUDENT NAME 

APTITUTE 

TEST 

 MARK 

SOP & 

PORTFOLIO 

MARK 

INTERVIEW  

DATE 

REMARK 

 (Out of 100) (Out of 100)   

1. 
20253001 

Alam Md Firdous Md 

Ahamad  Hussain   
29 67 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

2. 
20253002 

Sutar Arnish Ravindra 

Anjana 
AB AB -- 

ABSENT 

3. 20253003 Thakkar Rachit Ketan 62 65 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

4. 
20253004 

Chvan Rutuja 

Dnyaneshwar 
33 61 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

5. 
20253005 

Funde Siddhi Narendra 

Sarika  
44 60 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

6. 
20253006 

Sakpal Ankit 

Ramchandra Ranjana  
40 57 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

7. 
20253007 

Joshi Drashti Ajaybhai 

Nayanaben  
40 58 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

8. 
20253008 

Rane  Sheetal Sharad 

Shubhangi  
26 53 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

9. 
20253009 

Khokher Aryan 

Subhashchand Rekha 
AB AB -- 

ABSENT 

10. 20253010 Nanavati Krishi 61 70 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

11. 
20253011 

Kannawar Gayatri 

Sanjay Seema  
38 55 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

12. 20253012 Jog  Jaee Sanjay Uttara  66 73 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

13. 
20253013 

Kothavade Kamini 

Bhanudas Prabhavati 
38 58 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

14. 
20253014 

Vijaykar Naresh 

Govrdhan Sunanda  
36 58 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

15. 
20253015 

Rathore Gaurav 

Narendra  Nirmala 
44 63 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

16. 20253016 Abhith M 55 65 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

17. 20253017 Chakraborty Utsav 59 64 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

18. 
20253018 

Sindekar Nikita Niren 

Nari 
AB AB -- 

ABSENT 

19. 
20253019 

Bhoi  Vipul Shantaram 

Vatsala  
30 42 -- 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

20. 
20253020 

Kumar Aashutosh 

Sudhir Vishwakarma 

Ramawatidevi 
AB AB -- 

ABSENT 

21. 20253021 Jasinghani Dititaa  66 61 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

22. 
20253022 

Jaiswal Varun 

Dayanand Nirmala  
34 42 -- 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

23. 20253023 Vanya Pawar 35 53 13.08.2025 ELIGIBLE 

24. 
20253024 

Jadhav Akanksha 

Sanjay Pratiksha  
AB AB -- 

ABSENT 

25. 
20253025 

Pendurkar Anushka 

Abhijit Aditi 
49 52 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

26. 
20253026 

Chavan Vedang Kiran 

Rupali 
53 62 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 
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27. 
20253027 

Thakur Vishant Naresh 

Kumar Premdevi 
47 52 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

28. 
20253028 

Iangar Rajat Ravi 

Rekha  
AB AB -- 

ABSENT 

29. 
20253029 

Chikale Aniket 

Rajendra Sarala  
40 63 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

30. 
20253030 

Tilwe Aarchis Prasad 

Kirti  
37 57 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

31. 
20253031 

Shaikh Jakir Subhan 

Ruksana 
38 53 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

32. 
20253032 

Gowardhan Radhika 

Milind Vaishali 
39 56 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

33. 
20253033 

Muley  Srushti 

Madhusudan Sunita 
64 65 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

34. 
20253034 

Sharma Yash Narayan 

Manisha  
26 48 -- 

NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

35. 
20253035 

Agrwal Juhi Mukesh 

Preeti 
76 63 13.08.2025 

ELIGIBLE 

36. 20253036 
Shaikh Prem Samir  AB AB -- ABSENT 

 

TYPOGRAPHY                                

SR. 

NO 
SEAT 

NO  
STUDENT NAME 

TEXTUAL 

THINKING 

MARK 

VISUAL 

THINKING 

MARK 

REMARK 

 (Out of 100) (Out of 100)  

1. 20255001 Patel Niyati Sunil Hema AB AB ABSENT 

2. 20255002 
Vijaykar Naresh Govardhan 

Sunanda  
20 26 NOT ELIGIBLE 

 

Note: Art is a form of expression. Students' opportunities should not be limited solely due to theoretical criteria therefore the examination committee has 

decided that students who score 50 marks or more in practical subjects will be considered eligible for the interview 

1. All eligible candidates are required to report on time at 09:30 a.m. and carry portfolio for the interview. 

 

Reg/JJ/Adm/2025-26/300 

Date: 11th August 2025  

Place: Mumbai  

 

Sd/- 

(Shashikant Kakade) 

I/C Registrar, 

Sir J. J. School of Art, 

Architecture and Design, Mumbai 

 

 

 

 

 

 


